
30 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

 
 

Ilham Motinggo_ANALISIS TOKOH DAN DAMPAK BULLY DI 
DALAM FILM ANIME “KOE NO KATACHI” KARYA 
YAMADA NAOKO DENGAN TEORI KAREN HORNEY 

ORIGINALITY REPORT 
 

 

 
% 

SIMILARITY 
INDEX 

29% 
INTERNET 

SOURCES 

9% 
PUBLICATIONS 

18% 
STUDENT PAPERS 

 
 

PRIMARY SOURCES 

www.slideshare.net 
Internet Source % 

 

eprints.undip.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

www.scribd.com 
Internet Source % 

 

docplayer.info 
Internet Source % 

 

Submitted to Universitas Darma Persada 
Student Paper % 

 

eprints.umm.ac.id 
Internet Source % 

 

123dok.com 
Internet Source % 

 

Submitted to Sriwijaya University 
Student Paper % 

 

ejournal.unesa.ac.id 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

http://www.slideshare.net/
http://www.scribd.com/


  9  

 
 10  

 
 11  

 
 12  

 
 13  

 
 14  

 
 15  

 
 16  

 
 

 17  

 
 18  

 
 19  

 
 20  

Internet Source 

 
 

www.kumpulanpengertian.com 
Internet Source 

 

www.neliti.com 
Internet Source 

 

lib.unnes.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

doc.lalacomputer.com 
Internet Source 

 

tukang-ngeshare.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

id.wikipedia.org 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to Southville International School 
and Colleges 
Student Paper 

 

repository.uinsu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

eprints.ums.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

scholar.unand.ac.id 
Internet Source 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

1% 

<1% 

http://www.kumpulanpengertian.com/
http://www.neliti.com/


 

 
repository.untag-sby.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

eprints.unm.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.uin-suska.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

kumparan.com 
Internet Source 

 

simki.unpkediri.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to Universitas Mahasaraswati 
Denpasar 
Student Paper 

 

eprints.uny.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.unsada.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

digilib.ikippgriptk.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.usd.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

id.123dok.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 



 

 
eprints.walisongo.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

www.kompasiana.com 
Internet Source 

 

konsultasiskripsi.com 
Internet Source 

 

etheses.iainponorogo.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.umpalopo.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.radenintan.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

mutiarakataachmadrosyidin.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

unesaprodijepang.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 

repositori.usu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

tokobuku99.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to iGroup 
Student Paper 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

http://www.kompasiana.com/


lpnatasapradja.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

repositori.umsu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

www.gramedia.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.umy.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

justalittlescience.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.ub.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

media.neliti.com 
Internet Source 

 

komnasanak.com 
Internet Source 

 

裕司 村⽥. "半紙本型草双紙の成⽴", 近世⽂藝, 
1991 
Publication 

 

bluesand-pampuliina.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

hdl.handle.net 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

http://www.gramedia.com/


Internet Source 

 
 

repository.umpwr.ac.id:8080 
Internet Source 

 

fib.ub.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

hellosehat.com 
Internet Source 

 

core.ac.uk 
Internet Source 

 

digilib.uns.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

journal.unnes.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

phantomiwan.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

beautyradiant.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 

www.penulisgarut.web.id 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to Bina Tunas Bangsa International 
School 
Student Paper 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

http://www.penulisgarut.web.id/


 

 65  

 
 

 66  

 
 

 67  

 
 68  

 
 69  

 
 70  

 
 71  

 
 72  

 
 73  

 
 74  

 
 75  

Submitted to UIN Maulana Malik Ibrahim 
Malang 
Student Paper 

 

Submitted to Universitas 17 Agustus 1945 
Surabaya 
Student Paper 

 

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta 
Student Paper 

 

Submitted to Universitas Pamulang 
Student Paper 

 

eprints.kwikkiangie.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

pubhtml5.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.umsu.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.unej.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

rina-karlinaa.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

www.lib.kobe-u.ac.jp 
Internet Source 

 

zanksantri.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

http://www.lib.kobe-u.ac.jp/


 

 76  

 
 

 77  

 
 78  

 
 79  

 
 80  

 
 81  

 
 82  

 
 83  

 
 

 84  

 
 85  

 
 86  

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan 
Indonesia 
Student Paper 

 

repo.bunghatta.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

adoc.pub 
Internet Source 

 

nanopdf.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.uinjkt.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

uumsuhaibah.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

www.idsemergencymanagement.com 
Internet Source 

 

⽔溜, 真由美. "堀⽥善衞『審判』論 : 原爆投下の
罪と裁き", 北海道⼤学⽂学研究科, 2014. 
Publication 

 

Submitted to Universitas Merdeka Malang 
Student Paper 

 

adoc.tips 
Internet Source 

 

e-repository.perpus.iainsalatiga.ac.id 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

http://www.idsemergencymanagement.com/


lawfirm-ssp.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.unsri.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

galaxyairit.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

jos.unsoed.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

masihunyu.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

modulbahasaindonesia.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.its.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

repository.unair.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

sinta.unud.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

3kosantoso.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro 
Student Paper 

 

amirmakmur.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 



bagawanabiyasa.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 

ecampus.iainbatusangkar.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

ejournal.unmas.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

erwinime.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

id.berita.yahoo.com 
Internet Source 

 

issuu.com 
Internet Source 

 

mayapuspitasari2496.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

nadyashabrina.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

 

oncombro-arinda.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

pdfslide.net 
Internet Source 

 

psikologi.trunojoyo.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

pt.scribd.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 



repositori.uin-alauddin.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

text-id.123dok.com 
Internet Source 

 

vi.wikipedia.org 
Internet Source 

 

Adiyono Adiyono, Adiyono Adiyono, Irvan 
Irvan, Rusanti Rusanti. "Peran Guru Dalam 
Mengatasi Perilaku Bullying", Al-Madrasah: 
Jurnal Pendidikan Madrasah Ibtidaiyah, 2022 
Publication 

 

adeannisah.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

downloadcontohmakalah.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

e-journal.sari-mutiara.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

ejournal.uinib.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

psychogale.blogspot.com 
Internet Source 

 

repository.upstegal.ac.id 
Internet Source 

 

tarisutirah.wordpress.com 
Internet Source 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

 
<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

<1% 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 



 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Exclude quotes Off  

Exclude bibliography On 

Exclude assignment On 
template 

Exclude matches Off  


